2023
PISTON PUMPS
PISTON PUMPS
141MELBOURNE 03 9399 8957 BRISBANE 07 3277 5969
V-Axial Piston Pumps
Part # List Price $
Displacement at 100psi (7 bar) Pressure Adj. Range Speed RPM Thread Weight

Standard: side port (flange) (blank)
Rear port (V15) Rear Port (V23) Rear Port (V38) B
7 SHAFT TYPE Keyed (standard) Spline (optional)
V15 Keyed 3/4” (blank) 13T 16/32 DP S
V23, V38 Keyed 7/8” (blank) 13T 16/32 DP S
V50, V70 Keyed 1.1/4” (blank) 14T 12/24 DP S
8 VOLTAGE - OPTION UNAVAILABLE
9 THREAD TYPE
BSPP (G) 40
3 THRU DRIVE & SECOND PUMP Part List Price $
Ø 82.55mm, SAE A V15, V23, V38 D
Ø 82.55mm, SAE A V50, V70 D
Thru Drive Couplers
Part # List Price $ Piston Pump Displacment Thru Drive Mount Spline
COUPV15-15 V15-17 SAE A 9 Tooth
COUPV23-1 V23-25 SAE A 9 Tooth
COUPV38-1 V38-42 SAE A 9 Tooth
COUPV70-1 V50-70 SAE A 9 Tooth
V-Axial Piston Pump Seal Kits
Part # List Price $ Piston Pump
5E00033 V15-17
5E00035 V23-25
5E00037 V38-42
5E00042 V50-70
PUMP & CONTROLLER OPTIONS
MELBOURNE
VICTORIA
® 23 Quinlan Road, Epping, VIC 3076
®) sales@hydraulicsnetwork.com.au
(Q 03 9399 8957
BRISBANE
QUEENSLAND
® 29 Annie Street, Coopers Plains, QLD 4108
®) salesqld@hydraulicsnetwork.com.au
(Q 07 3277 5969
AUSTRALIAN-OWNED
INDEPENDENT HYDRAULICS WHOLESALER